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  JANUARY TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Thursday, January 4 8:00-9:30 Fairbees  Gary Sanders 

Saturday, January 6 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Mike Bramlett 

Thursday, January 11 8:00-9:30 Fairbees  Stu Ringer 

Saturday, January 13 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Mary Northrup 

Thursday, January 18 8:00-9:30 Fairbees Cap & Crazy Socks Gary Sanders 

Thursday, January 25 8:00-9:30 Fairbees  Buzz Chapman 

Saturday, January 20 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
DARK 

Camping Squares 
State Nominating 

Meeting 

Saturday, January 27 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
DARK 

State Visitation in 
Bryan 

FEBRUARY TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Thursday, February 1 8:00-9:30 Fairbees 
Mainstream Class 
Half-way Dance 

Gary Sanders 

Saturday, February 3 
6:00-7:00 
7:00-9:00 

Hanger 
Squares 

Dinner at 6:00 
50th Anniversary Dance 7:00-9:00 

Gary Belcik and 
Gary Sanders 

Saturday, February 3 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
DARK 

Hanger Squares Anniversary Dance 
 

Thursday, February 8 8:00-9:30 Fairbees 

Mainstream Class 
SOUPer Bowl Dance 

Enjoy a bowl of homemade soup 
and bring cans to donate 

$10.00 admission 

Carol Teal 

Saturday, February 10 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
DARK 

February Frenzy in Port Lavaca 
 

Thursday, February 15 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Class 

Chocolate Lovers Night 
Gary Sanders 

 Saturday, February 17 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Ken Ritucci 
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Thursday, February 22 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies 

National Caller 

This dance will be at Memorial 

Drive Presbyterian Church 

11612 Memorial Drive 

Houston 77024 

Tony Oxendine 

Thursday, February 22 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Class 

Club Dance 
Gary Belcik 

Saturday, February 24 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller 

Tony Oxendine 
 

Thursday, February 29 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Class 

Club Dance 
Gary Sanders 

 MARCH TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER/CUER 

Thursday, March 1 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Class 

Yellow Frenzy Party 
Wear Yellow 

Gary Sanders 

Saturday, March 2 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Chet Miles 

 Thursday, March 7 8:00-9:30 Fairbees Yellow Rose Gary Sanders 

Saturday, March 9 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Ken Burke 

 Thursday, March 14 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Class 

Club Dance 
Stu Ringer  

Saturday, March 16 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Bronc Wise 

 Thursday, March 21 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Class 

Club Dance 
Gary Sanders 

Saturday, March 23 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Tim Ploch 

 Thursday, March 28  Fairbees DARK - Holy Thursday  

Saturday, March 30 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Mike Bramlett 

APRIL TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

 Thursday, April 4 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Class 

Club Dance 
Gary Sanders 

 Thursday, April 4 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies National Caller  Jason Raleigh 
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Saturday, April 6 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Jason Raleigh 

 Thursday, April 11 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Class 

Club Dance 
Gary Belcik 

 Thursday, April 11 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies National Caller Mike Bramlett 

Saturday, April 13 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Dance at LaBhia 

Sunday, April 14 4:00-6:00 
Join The Dance 

Craze 

Concordia Lutheran Church 
4115 Blalock Road 
Houston, TX 77080 

 

 Thursday, April 18 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Mainstream Class 

Club Dance 
Gary Sanders 

 Thursday, April 18 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies National Caller Mike Sikorsky 

Saturday, April 20 7:00-9:00 
Hanger 
Squares 

Halfway Dance 
Gary Belcik 

Gary Sanders 

Saturday, April 20 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Mike Sikorsky 

 Thursday, April 25 
7:00-7:30 
7:30-7:45 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 

Early Plus Tips 
Graduation Ceremony 
67th Anniversary Dance 

 

Dennis Ray 

 Thursday, April 25 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies National Caller Daryl Lipscomb 

Saturday, April 27 
2:00-4:30 
7:00-9:30 

Concordia 
Lutheran 
Church 

Spring Swing New Dancers 
Jamboree 

Trade & Buy Opens at 1:00 pm 

Tim Tyl 
Vernon Jones 

MAY TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

 Thursday, May 2 
7:00-7:30 
7:30-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hughes 
Club Dance 

Gary Ssnders 

 Thursday, May 9 
7:00-7:30 
7:30-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hughes 

Cinco de Mayo Club Dance 
Guest: Folklorico Dance Troupe 

Gary Ssnders 

 Thursday, May 2 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies National Caller Bear Miller 

Saturday, May 4 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Bear Miller 

Monday, May 6 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnets  K.O. Jeanes 
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 Thursday, May 9 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies National Caller Jet Robrts 

 Saturday, May 11 6:00-9:00 
Hanger 
Squares 

Jubilee Fundraiser 
 “Pirates of the Gulf”  

Dinner & Dance” 
Tim Tyl 

Saturday, May 11 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Jet Roberts 

Monday, May 13 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnets National/Regional  Caller Nelda Eaton 

 Thursday, May 16 
7:00-7:30 
7:30-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hughes 
Club Dance 

Gary Sanders  

 Thursday, May 16 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies National Caller Craig Abercrombie 

Saturday, May 18 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Craig Abercrombie 

Monday, May 20 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnets National/Regional Caller Craig Abercrombie 

 Thursday, May 23 
7:00-7:30 
7:30-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hughes 
Club Dance 

Bil Varley 

 Thursday, May 23 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies National Caller Tim Tyl 

Saturday, May 25 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Vernon Jones 

Monday, May 27 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnets  Gary Belcik 

 Thursday, May 30 
7:00-7:30 
7:30-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hughes 
Club Dance 

Gary Sanders 

 Thursday, May 30 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies Graduation Dance Tim Ploch 

JUNE TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

 Saturday, June 1 7:00-9:00 
Hanger 
Squares 

Graduation Gary Belcik 

Saturday, June 1 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Mike Bramlett 

Sunday, June 2 
3:00 

4:00-6:30 
Texas 

Renegades 

HSRDC 2nd Quarterly Meeting 
Teen Scholarship Fun & Fund 

Raiser / Trade N Buy 
 

Monday, June 3 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnets 45th Anniversary Joe Saltel 

Thursday, June 6 
7:00-7:30 
7:30-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hughes 
Club Dance 

Gary Sanders 
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Saturday, June 8 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Chet Miles 

Friday-Saturday, June 7-8  HACS Ice Cream Social – Saturday   

Monday, June 10 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnets  Tim Ploch 

Thursday, June 13  Fairbees DARK  

Saturday, June 15  
Texas 

Renegades 
DARK 

State Festival in 
Bryan 

Monday, June 17 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnets National/Regional caller John Kephart 

Thursday, June 20 
7:00-7:30 
7:30-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hughes 
Club Dance 

Gary Sanders 

Saturday, June 22 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller 

David Toms with 
Jan Toms 

Wednesday-Saturday 
June 26-29 

  
73rd National Square Dance 

Convention – Milwaukee, Wisconsin 
 

 Thursday, June 27 
7:00-7:30 
7:30-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hughes 

Patriotic Club Dance 
Gary Belcik 

Saturday, June 29 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
DARK 

National Festival 
Milwaukee, WI 

JULY TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

 Thursday, July 4  Fairbees DARK  

 Saturday, July 6  
Hanger 
Squares 

DARK  

 Saturday, July 6  
Texas 

Renegades 
DARK FOR INDEPENENCE DAY  

 Thursday, July 11 
7:00-7:30 
7:30-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hughes 
Club Dance 

Watermelon Bash 
Gary Sanders 

 Thursday, July 11 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies Ice Cream Social Tim Ploch  

 Thursday, July 18 
7:00-7:30 
7:30-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hughes 
Club Dance 

Keith Klix 

 Saturday, July 13 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Bronc Wise  

Saturday, July 20 6:30-9:00 
Hanger 
Squares 

Ice Cream Social Gary Belcik 

Saturday, July 20 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Gary Sanders 

 Thursday, July 25 
7:00-7:30 
7:30-9:30 

Fairbees 
Rusty Hughes 
Club Dance 

Gary Sanders 

Saturday, July 27 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Dave Vieira 

AUGUST TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

 Thursday, August 1 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

Club Dance 
Gary Sanders 

Saturday, August 3 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Tim Tyl 



HSRDC Event Calendar - 2024 

9/27/2024 

 Thursday, August 8 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

Club Dance 
Gary Belcik 

 Thursday, August 15 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

Club Dance 
Bill Varley 

Saturday, August 10 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Vernon Jones 

Saturday, August 17 6:00-9:00 
Hanger 
Squares 

Hawaiian Luau  
Dinner & Dance 

Gary Belcik 

Saturday, August 17 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Dee Dee Doughtery 

Thursday, August 22 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

Club Dance 
Resue Pets Party Dance 

Gary Sanders 

Saturday, August 24 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Chet Miles 

Thursday, August 29 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

Club Dance 
Gary Belcik 

Saturday, August 31 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller TBD 

SEPTEMBER TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

 Thursday, September 5 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

Club Dance 
Buzz Chapman 

Saturday, September 7 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Marty Northrop 

 Thursday, September 12 7:00-9:00 Hey Lollies Fun Night Tim Ploch 

 Thursday, September 12 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
Dance Honoring Carol Teal and  

50 years of Calling 
Gary Sanders 

Saturday, September 14 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Daryl Lipscomb 

 Thursday, September 19 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

Club Dance 
Gary Belcik 

Saturday, September 21 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Dan Preedy 

Thursday, September 26 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

Club Dance 
Gary Sanders 

Saturday, September 28 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Dan Clairmont 

OCTOBER TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Thursday, October 3 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

Club Dance 
Gary Sanders 

Saturday, October 5 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
DARK  

Thursday, October 10 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

Club Dance 
Keith Klix 

Saturday, October 12 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Mike Sikorsky 

Thursday, October 17 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

Club Dance 
Bill Varley 
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Friday & Saturday, 
October 18 & 19 

  
HSRDC Hoedown 

Conroe 
 

Saturday, October 19  
Texas 

Renegades 
DARK – Houston Hoedown  

Thursday, October 24 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

Dress Like A Hippie Dance 
Gary Sanders 

Saturday, October 26 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Ken Burke 

Thursday, October 31 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

Club Dance 
Gary Belcik 

NOVEMBER TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

Saturday, November 2 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Jack Pladdys 

Thursday, November 7 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

Popcorn Club Dance 
Gary Sanders 

Saturday, November 9 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Chet Miles 

Thursday, November 14 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

Club Dance 
Gary Sanders 

Saturday, November 16 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Tim Tyl 

Thursday, November 21 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

Club Dance 
Bill Varley 

Saturday, November 23 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Mike Bramlett 

Thursday, November 28  Fairbees Thanksgiving – DARK  

Saturday, November 30 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Bronc Wise 

DECEMBER TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER / CUER 

 Thursday, December 5 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

“Toys 4 Tots’ 
Club Dance 

Gary Sanders 

Saturday, December 7 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller TBD 

Thursday, December 12 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 
PLUS! 

“Toys 4 Tots’ 
Club Dance 

Gary Sanders 

Saturday, December 14 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller TBD 

Saturday, December 21 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Bronc Wise 

Thursday, December 19 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:30 

Fairbees 

PLUS! 
“Toys 4 Tots’ 

Christmas Music Extravaganza 
Club Dance 

Gary Sanders 

Thursday, December 26  Fairbees DARK  
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Saturday, December 28 7:00-9:00 
Texas 

Renegades 
National Caller Scott Bennett 

 

 


